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8:30-8:40

8:40-9:00

89:00-9:15

9:15~-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:00

TENTATIVE AGENDA
TECHNICAL REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING

MARINE CORPS BASE CAMFP LEJEUNE

Welcome (CLEJ)
History of IR Program at CLEJ (LANTDIV)

Purpose of the TRC in the RI/FS Process
(LANTDIV)

Reyiew of Characterization Step and Feasibility
Study Reportz for the Hadnot Peoint Industrial
Area (HPIA) (ESE)

Tour of HPIA (CLEJ)

Di=mcussgion, Q's and A’s (TRC members)

Lunch

Overview of Follow On Invesmtigation= in HPIA
(ESE)

Implementation of Interim Feazmibility Study
Recommendationz (CLEJ)

Discussion, QO'= and A‘'s (TRC members)

Overview of Community Relationz Flan (CLEJ)




